Detailed tables

Q.10 [In our modern, global village, greater competition means we have to be that much more prepared to enter the workforce] What is the extent to which you agree with the following statements?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/IK
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Region Gender Age
Total BC [ Praiies | Ontarioc | Quebec [  Atlantic Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+
A B C D E G H | J K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1280 130 193 400 478 79 557 723 136 1091 53
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1280 154 230 538 269 90* 589 691 122 1107 51*
Strongly agree 612 69 113 297 89 43 255 357 60 521 31
48% 45% 49% 55% 33% 48% 43% 52% 49% 47% 61%
D D AD D G
Somewhat agree 563 66 92 208 159 38 285 278 49 497 18
44% 43% 40% 39% 59% 42% 48% 40% 40% 45% 36%
ABCE H
Somewhat disagree 99 18 25 30 17 8 44 55 14 84 1
8% 12% 11% 6% 6% 9% 7% 8% 11% 8% 2%
CD C
Strongly disagree 6 0 0 2 4 1 5 1 0 6 1
0 - - 0 1% 1% 1% 0 - 1% 1%
Summary
Top 2 Box (Strongly agree/Somewhat 1175 135 205 505 248 81 540 635 109 1018 49
agree)
92% 88% 89% 94% 92% 90% 92% 92% 89% 92% 97%
AB
Bottom 2 Box (Somewhat disagree/Strongly 105 18 25 32 21 9 49 56 14 90 2
disagree)
8% 12% 11% 6% 8% 10% 8% 8% 11% 8% 3%
C C
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Q.10 [With postsecondary education becoming more expensive, it's even more important for my child to excel in order to compete for scholarships] What is the extent to which you agree with the following
statements?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - 11J/K
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Region Gender Age
Total BC [ Praiies [ Ontaio | Quebec [  Atlantic Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+
A B C D E G H | J K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1280 130 193 400 478 79 557 723 136 1091 53
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1280 154 230 538 269 90* 589 691 122 1107 51*
Strongly agree 541 72 100 263 71 36 210 332 62 458 22
42% 47% 43% 49% 26% 40% 36% 48% 51% 41% 43%
D D D D G
Somewhat agree 558 62 100 212 135 49 273 285 47 491 20
44% 41% 43% 39% 50% 54% 46% 41% 39% 44% 39%
C C
Somewhat disagree 165 19 27 59 56 3 97 68 12 144 9
13% 13% 12% 11% 21% 4% 16% 10% 10% 13% 18%
E E E ABCE H
Strongly disagree 15 0 4 4 7 2 9 6 0 15 0
1% - 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 0 1% -
AC
Summary
Top 2 Box (Strongly agree/Somewhat 1099 134 200 475 206 85 483 617 109 949 42
agree)
86% 87% 87% 88% 7% 94% 82% 89% 89% 86% 82%
D D D D G
Bottom 2 Box (Somewhat disagree/Strongly 181 19 31 63 63 5 106 75 13 159 9
disagree)
14% 13% 13% 12% 23% 6% 18% 11% 11% 14% 18%
ABCE H
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Q.13 And would you say that the grades that your child typically receives are above average, average, or below average when compared to the grades that your child’s classmates are receiving?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/IK
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Region Gender Age

Total BC [ Praiies | Ontarioc | Quebec [  Atlantic Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+

A B C D E G H | J K

Base: All respondents (unwtd) 1280 130 193 400 478 79 557 723 136 1091 53
Base: All respondents (wtd) 1280 154 230 538 269 90* 589 691 122 1107 51*
Above average 579 76 112 218 128 44 300 279 49 505 25
45% 49% 49% 40% 48% 49% 51% 40% 40% 46% 49%

C H
Average 563 60 98 250 115 39 232 331 60 479 24
44% 39% 43% 47% 43% 43% 39% 48% 49% 43% A7%
G

Below average 98 10 14 48 21 5 40 57 9 87 1
8% 7% 6% 9% 8% 5% 7% 8% 8% 8% 2%

Don’t know 41 7 6 21 4 2 17 24 4 36 1
3% 5% 3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 1%

D D
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Q.16 And which of the following is your child currently involved in:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/IK
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Region Gender Age
Total BC [ Praiies | Ontarioc | Quebec [  Atlantic Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+
A B C D E G H | J K
Base: Above average at Q13 (unwtd) 576 62 90 162 224 38 285 291 51 498 27
Base: Above average at Q13 (wtd) 579 76* 112* 218 128 44* 300 279 49* 505 25**
Modified instruction within the same 111 19 26 42 19 5 57 54 9 96 6
classroom
19% 25% 23% 19% 15% 12% 19% 19% 19% 19% 25%
Supplemental enrichment outside of the 87 10 28 27 17 5 49 38 13 69 5
school
15% 14% 25% 13% 13% 11% 16% 14% 26% 14% 22%
CD J
Modified instruction outside of the 59 14 13 19 9 5 33 26 6 48 6
classroom, but within the same school (i.e.
in special groups or activities)
10% 18% 12% 9% 7% 11% 11% 9% 11% 9% 24%
D
My child has skipped a grade recently 9 2 1 3 2 0 5 4 1 8 0
2% 3% 1% 1% 2% - 2% 1% 2% 2% -
Immersion 5 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 5 0
1% - 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% - 1% -
Other 4 1 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 4 0
1% 1% 1% - 1% - 0 1% - 1% -
None of the above 346 40 57 137 82 29 174 172 27 309 11
60% 53% 51% 63% 64% 66% 58% 62% 55% 61% 43%
B
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Q.18 And which of the following is your child currently involved in:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/IK
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Region Gender Age
Total BC [ Praiies | Ontarioc | Quebec [  Atlantic Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+
A B C D E G H | J K
Base: Below average at Q13 (unwtd) 100 9 11 36 40 4 37 63 11 88 1
Base: Below average at Q13 (wtd) 98* 10%* 14%* 48* 21* [l 40* 57* g** 87* 1xx
Selected at Least one (NET) 63 5 10 35 12 2 23 40 5 57 1
65% 53% 70% 72% 57% 41% 58% 70% 56% 65% 100%
Modified instruction within the same 40 3 7 23 5 2 16 25 4 36 0
classroom
41% 32% 52% 48% 24% 41% 39% 43% 44% 42% -
D
Modified instruction outside of the 27 3 5 13 4 2 8 19 4 21 1
classroom, but within the same school
(i.e. in special groups or activities)
27% 32% 33% 26% 21% 41% 19% 33% 43% 24% 100%
Supplemental assistance outside of the 20 2 3 9 5 1 6 14 3 16 0
school
20% 21% 19% 19% 24% 20% 14% 24% 35% 19% -
My child has been held back a grade 10 1 1 1 7 0 5 6 1 10 0
recently
11% 11% 11% 2% 31% - 12% 10% 9% 11% -
C
Other 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
1% - - - 5% - 2% 1% - 1% -
None of the above 25 4 3 12 4 3 13 12 3 22 0
26% 37% 19% 26% 17% 59% 32% 21% 35% 25% -
Ipsos
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Q.19 [l believe that the school system is too inflexible to accommodate the different learning needs of all the children in the classroom] What is the extent to which you agree with the following statements?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/IK
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Region Gender Age
Total BC [ Praiies | Ontarioc | Quebec [  Atlantic Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+
A B C D E G H | J K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1280 130 193 400 478 79 557 723 136 1091 53
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1280 154 230 538 269 90* 589 691 122 1107 51*
Strongly agree 254 33 56 117 38 10 89 165 31 212 11
20% 22% 24% 22% 14% 12% 15% 24% 25% 19% 23%
D DE DE G
Somewhat agree 464 49 77 211 94 33 202 262 46 398 20
36% 32% 34% 39% 35% 37% 34% 38% 38% 36% 39%
Somewhat disagree 446 52 68 172 117 37 248 198 31 400 15
35% 34% 30% 32% 44% 41% 42% 29% 26% 36% 30%
BC H |
Strongly disagree 115 19 29 38 20 9 49 66 13 98 4
9% 12% 12% 7% 8% 10% 8% 10% 11% 9% 8%
C
Summary
Top 2 Box (Strongly agree/Somewhat 719 82 133 328 132 44 291 427 7 610 31
agree)
56% 54% 58% 61% 49% 49% 49% 62% 63% 55% 62%
D D G
Bottom 2 Box (Somewhat disagree/Strongly 561 71 97 210 137 46 297 264 45 497 19
disagree)
44% 46% 42% 39% 51% 51% 51% 38% 37% 45% 38%
BC H
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Q.20 [l believe that my child needs some assistance in uncovering his or her true potential] What is the extent to which you agree with the following statements

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/IK
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Region Gender Age
Total BC [ Praiies | Ontarioc | Quebec [  Atlantic Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+
A B C D E G H | J K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1280 130 193 400 478 79 557 723 136 1091 53
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1280 154 230 538 269 90* 589 691 122 1107 51*
Strongly agree 269 33 43 133 46 14 94 175 28 231 10
21% 21% 19% 25% 17% 15% 16% 25% 23% 21% 20%
D G
Somewhat agree 691 80 122 293 149 47 340 351 66 599 26
54% 52% 53% 55% 55% 53% 58% 51% 54% 54% 52%
H
Somewhat disagree 264 29 53 97 64 21 128 136 20 232 12
21% 19% 23% 18% 24% 23% 22% 20% 16% 21% 23%
C
Strongly disagree 56 12 12 14 10 8 26 30 8 45 2
4% 8% 5% 3% 4% 9% 4% 4% 7% 4% 4%
C C
Summary
Top 2 Box (Strongly agree/Somewhat 960 113 165 427 195 61 435 526 94 830 37
agree)
75% 74% 2% 79% 72% 68% 74% 76% T7% 75% 72%
BDE
Bottom 2 Box (Somewhat disagree/Strongly 320 41 65 111 74 29 154 166 28 277 14
disagree)
25% 26% 28% 21% 28% 32% 26% 24% 23% 25% 28%
C C C
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